PD663 Explosion-Proof NEMA 4X, IP68
Loop-Powered Meter Instruction Manual
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
Process Meter
• Explosion-Proof / Flame-Proof Loop-Powered Process Meter
• 4-20 mA Input
• 0.6" (15.2 mm) 3½+ Digits LCD Display; -1999 to 2999
• 1.7 Volt Drop (4.7 Volt Drop with Backlight)

PD663’s display will read up to 2999; we call this
3½+ digits!
Ordering Information
Model Options Installed
PD663-0L0-00 None
PD663-0K0-00 Loop-Powered Backlight
Accessories
Model Description
PDA0003 ½" M-NPT to ¾" F-NPT Adapter
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Power Supply for DIN Rail
PDA6631 1.5" U-Bolt Pipe Mounting Kit
PDA6631-SS 1.5" U-Bolt Pipe Mounting Kit,
Stainless Steel
PDA6863 2" Pipe Mounting Kit
PDA6863-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit,
Stainless Steel
PDA-SSTAG Stainless Steel Tag
!
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com